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Aberdeen, SD Lindberg Abatement, New Residence Hall #2 at Northern State University (CIC Job 
#: 2017-0388)

Opened: Mar 15 Estimated at: $20,000,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$149,810.28Gary Snow & Associates, Inc. Pierre, SD
(605) 224-1964 gary.gsainc@midconetwork.com www.garysnowandassociates.c

$149,810.28
fax: (605) 224-8657

Low

$174,000.00ESA, Inc. North Sioux City, SD $174,000.00
$294,740.00Horsley Specialties, Inc. Rapid City, SD $294,740.00

Ainsworth, NE Runway 17/35 and Runway 13/31 Crack Repair and Surface Treatment (CIC Job #: 
2017-0288)

Opened: Mar 9

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Total Bid (FAA Eligible & Ineligible)

$355,510.15Ameriseal of Ohio, Inc. Smithville, OH
(330) 669-3441 jbecker@grip-flex.com

$355,510.15
fax: 

Low

$446,020.92American Pavement Solutions Green Bay, WI $446,020.92
$517,719.24Axtells, Inc. Jermyn, PA $517,719.24
$517,987.47Maxwell Asphalt, Inc. Salt Lake City, UT $517,987.47
$541,489.40Midwest Coatings Co., Inc. Modale, IA $541,489.40
$559,222.46Vance Brothers Kansas City, MO $559,222.46

Alliance, NE Box Butte Dam - Toe Drain Modification (CIC Job #: 2017-0015)
Opened: Mar 3 Estimated at: $5 - $10 MillionAwarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$3,617,708.10Paul Reed Construction & Supply, Inc. Gering, NE
(308) 635-2213 prc@paulreedconstruction.com www.paulreedconstruction.com

$3,617,708.10
fax: (308) 635-0182

Award

Brandon, SD Brandon Valley Middle School Office Addition and Remodel (CIC Job #: 2017-0333)
Opened: Mar 9 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,515,000.00 $31,000.00Beck & Hofer Construction Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 336-0118 mdill@beckandhofer.com

$1,546,000.00
fax: (605) 335-7292

Award

Chadron, NE Heating Plant Building Fire Sprinkler System Chadron State College (CIC Job #: 
2017-0327)

Opened: Mar 14

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Bid Item No. 1

$113,503.00Rapid Fire Protection, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 348-2342 www.rapidfireinc.com/

$113,503.00
fax: (605) 348-0108

Low

$197,940.00Western States Fire Protection Rapid City, SD $197,940.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Bid Item No. 2

$125,380.00Rapid Fire Protection, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 348-2342 www.rapidfireinc.com/

$125,380.00
fax: (605) 348-0108

Low

$192,930.00Western States Fire Protection Rapid City, SD $192,930.00
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Chadron, NE Edna Work Wing Window Replacement Project Chadron State College (CIC Job #: 
2017-0328)

Opened: Mar 16

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$113,850.00Chadron Glass Chadron, NE
(308) 432-3268

$113,850.00
fax: 

Low

$172,050.00Fuller Construction Chadron, NE $172,050.00

Chadron, NE Chadron State College Andrews Hall Fire Sprinkler Project (CIC Job #: 2017-0469)
Opened: Mar 16

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$266,760.00Rapid Fire Protection, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 348-2342 www.rapidfireinc.com/

$266,760.00
fax: (605) 348-0108

Low

$327,720.00Western States Fire Protection Rapid City, SD $327,720.00

Cheyenne, WY Carpet Replacement at Wyoming Boys School Dormitory (CIC Job #: 2017-0308)
Opened: Mar 7 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$85,652.00Gales Carpet One Floor and Home Riverton, WY
(307) 856-8697

$85,652.00
fax: 

Award

$99,108.00Wyoming Windows & Cabinets Lander, WY $99,108.00

Custer Co., SD The North Graveyard Sale (CIC Job #: 2017-0355)
Opened: Mar 13

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Price per CCF

$7.38Neiman Timber Company, L.C. Hulett, WY
(307) 467-5252 http://www.neimanenterprises.c

$7.38
fax: 

Low

Flandreau, SD Electric Distribution Improvements - Phase 3 (CIC Job #: 2017-0361)
Opened: Mar 15

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$492,613.84TE Underground, LLC Tyler, MN
(507) 247-5819 estimating@kodru-equipment.com

$492,613.84
fax: (507) 247-5805

Low

$628,093.31AEI Construction, Inc. Perham, MN $628,093.31
$637,962.70Karian Peterson Powerline Contracting LLC Montevideo, MN $637,962.70
$780,765.72Watts Electric Company Waverly, NE $780,765.72
$787,050.83Dig America Utility Contracting, Inc. St. Cloud, MN $787,050.83
$824,396.31Strata Corporation Grand Forks, ND $824,396.31
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Ft. Meade, SD Repair Roof Building 159 Fort Meade (CIC Job #: 2017-0408)
Opened: Mar 16

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid Plus Alternate #1

$137,000.00 $68,500.00Albright Construction, Inc. Belle Fourche, SD
(605) 641-4017 albrightconst@rushmore.com no website on file

$205,500.00
fax: (605) 892-6008

Low

$198,000.00 $95,000.00Quinn Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $293,000.00
$121,254.00 $221,734.00Bolt Companies, Inc. Rapid City, SD $342,988.00
$187,000.00 $161,000.00R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $348,000.00
$251,790.00 $122,230.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction Spearfish, SD $374,020.00

Gillette, WY FF&E for South Campus Remodel - Thunder Basin High School - BP2 (Supply 
Bids) (CIC Job #: 2017-0051)

Opened: Jan 18

          Numerous Bid Items, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact the CIC office for 
the complete bid tabulation.

Gillette, WY Aquatic Center Roof Repairs (CIC Job #: 2017-0342)
Opened: Feb 22 Awarded, Only 1 Bidder

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$195,980.00Lowe Roofing, Inc. Gillette, WY
(307) 687-0303 lri@loweroofinginc.com www.loweroofinginc.com/

$195,980.00
fax: (307) 682-3710

Low

Huron, SD Roof Replacement, Expo Building, SD State Fair (CIC Job #: 2017-0343)
Opened: Mar 9 Only 1 Bidder

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$194,453.00Hub City Roofing Aberdeen, SD
(605) 225-5932

$194,453.00
fax: 

Low

Huron, SD Roof Replacement, Family Living Center, SD State Fair (CIC Job #: 2017-0399)
Opened: Mar 16

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$197,830.00Great Plains Roofing Harrisburg, SD
(605) 743-2152 mikef@greatplains-roofing.com

$197,830.00
fax: 

Low

$222,952.00Hub City Roofing Aberdeen, SD $222,952.00

Keystone, SD Mount Rushmore Parking Garage Repairs (CIC Job #: 2016-2182)
Opened: Feb 6 Estimated at: The magnitude of this project is $500,000 to $1,000,000.Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$713,100.86ProTech Coatings, Inc. Salt Lake City, UT
(800) 963-1415 info@ProTechCoatings.net http://www.protechcoatings.net/

$713,100.86
fax: (801) 563-9703

Award
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Lemmon, SD Cell 3 Construction (CIC Job #: 2017-0373)
Opened: Mar 15 Estimated at: $720,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$743,065.61Edward H. Schwartz Construction New England, ND
(701) 579-4204

$743,065.61
fax: (701) 579-4854

Low

$811,098.22Gratech Company Berthold, ND $811,098.22
$820,482.00Burski Excavating, Inc. Rice, MN $820,482.00
$887,845.00Veit & Company, Inc. Rogers, MN $887,845.00
$903,650.00Baranko Brothers, Inc. Dickinson, ND $903,650.00
$925,641.94Red Lake Builders, Inc. Red Lake, MN $925,641.94
$941,340.09R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $941,340.09
$997,906.00A-G-E Corporation Ft. Pierre, SD $997,906.00

$1,239,899.64JR Civil, LLC Sheridan, WY $1,239,899.64

Madison, SD Madison Utility Improvements (CIC Job #: 2017-0474)
Opened: Mar 15 Estimated at: Probable Cost 1: $150,000.00 to $200,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Total Bid

$148,540.00Prunty Construction Brookings, SD
(605) 692-1544 pcci@swiftel.net

$148,540.00
fax: (605) 692-1588

Low

$155,248.00First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $155,248.00
$178,925.00Bode Construction Lake Preston, SD $178,925.00

Mandan, ND Mandan Middle School Addition (CIC Job #: 2017-0359)
Opened: Mar 9

base bid alternates totalcompany location

1) General Contractors

$2,248,300.00 $101,700.00Northwest Contracting Inc. Bismarck, ND
(701) 255-7727 info@northwestcontracting.com http://northwestcontracting.com

$2,350,000.00
fax: (701) 255-2825

Low

$2,239,000.00 $120,600.00Capital City Construction Bismarck, ND $2,359,600.00
$2,397,500.00 $131,400.00Dakota West Contracting, Inc. Bismarck, ND $2,528,900.00
$2,510,000.00 $100,600.00Associated Builders  Bismarck, ND $2,610,600.00
$2,679,000.00 $69,700.00Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $2,748,700.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

2) Mechanical Contractors

$574,900.00Cofell's Plumbing & Heating Bismarck, ND
(701) 258-6500 jay@cofell.com

$574,900.00
fax: (701) 258-6502

Low

$622,300.00Central Mechanical, Inc. Mandan, ND $622,300.00
$623,700.00HA Thompson & Sons Bismarck, ND $623,700.00
$623,800.00Advanced Mechanical, Inc. Bismarck, ND $623,800.00
$637,700.00City Air Mechanical, Inc. Bismarck, ND $637,700.00
$660,700.00Northern Plains Plumbing, Heating & Air Bismarck, ND $660,700.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

3) Fire Protection Contractors

$35,800.00NOVA Fire Protection Fargo, ND
(701) 282-0268

$35,800.00
fax: (701) 282-0702

Low

$42,930.00Rapid Fire Protection, Inc. Bismarck, ND $42,930.00
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base bid alternates totalcompany location

4) Electrical Contractors

$499,800.00 $67,375.00Fetzer Electric, Inc. Bismarck, ND
(701) 751-3389 farrell@fetzerelectricllc.com

$567,175.00
fax: (701) 222-8016

Low

$497,463.00 $71,610.00Skeel's Electric Bismarck, ND $569,073.00
$502,300.00 $82,900.00Western Edge Electric, Inc. Bismarck, ND $585,200.00
$538,482.00 $74,361.00Frontier Electric, Inc. Bismarck, ND $612,843.00
$563,000.00 $79,300.00Bergstrom Electric Inc. Bismarck, ND $642,300.00
$564,649.00 $83,900.00Denny's Electric Dickinson, ND $648,549.00

Meade Co., SD The Sky Timber Sale (CIC Job #: 2016-2071)
Opened: Mar 13
     Sandford Logging, Inc. $11.23/CCF;   Neiman Timber Company, L.C., $7.07/CCF

Moorhead, MN MB Johnson Park Restroom (CIC Job #: 2017-0457)
Opened: Mar 16

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$378,000.00 $26,500.00L2 Contracting West Fargo, ND $404,500.00
fax: 

Low

$419,500.00 $28,000.00G6 Construction Services, LLC Fargo, ND $447,500.00
$437,300.00 $13,000.00Naseth Construction West Fargo, ND $450,300.00
$435,260.00 $25,000.00Valint Construction Services Horace, ND $460,260.00
$458,800.00 $21,000.00Diversified Contractors Fargo, ND $479,800.00
$484,400.00 $14,400.00T.F. Powers Construction Fargo, ND $498,800.00
$481,900.00 $22,875.00Ledgestone, Inc. Detroit Lakes, MN $504,775.00

Norfolk, NE Repainting of the AquaVenture Aquatic Facility Pool Vessels (CIC Job #: 2017-
0121)

Opened: Jan 31

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$59,200.00Carr Coatings, LLC Belle Fourche, SD
(605) 723-2677 chad@carrcoatings.com http://www.carrcoatings.com/

$59,200.00
fax: (605) 723-6802

Low

Rapid City, SD SDSM&T OHarra Stadium Drainage Improvements (CIC Job #: 2017-0382)
Opened: Mar 15

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid Only

$119,500.00Complete Contracting Solutions Rapid City, SD
(605) 388-0111 completeconcrete@ccsisd.biz http://www.ccsisd.biz/

$119,500.00
fax: (605) 388-6139

Low

$120,400.00Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD $120,400.00
$135,000.00R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $135,000.00
$138,000.00Site Work Specialists, Inc. Rapid City, SD $138,000.00
$149,000.00Quinn Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $149,000.00
$161,800.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction Spearfish, SD $161,800.00
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Rapid City, SD Outdoor Student Learning Venue at the Black Hills State University- Rapid City 
Center (CIC Job #: 2017-0384)

Opened: Mar 15

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid Only

$89,900.00Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 342-2379 scull@scullconst.com www.jscullconstruction.com

$89,900.00
fax: (605) 342-8568

Low

$102,981.00Gustafson Builders Rapid City, SD $102,981.00
$103,950.00Complete Contracting Solutions Rapid City, SD $103,950.00
$110,000.00MAC Construction Company, Inc. Rapid City, SD $110,000.00
$121,000.00R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $121,000.00
$144,161.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction Spearfish, SD $144,161.00

Rapid City, SD North Middle School Phases 4 and 6 Drainage and Safety Improvements (CIC Job 
#: 2017-0402)

Opened: Mar 16

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,422,803.00Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD
(605) 394-3300 bids@hillsmaterials.com www.hillsmaterials.com

$1,422,803.00
fax: (605) 341-3446

Low

$1,540,000.00Site Work Specialists, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,540,000.00
$1,618,200.00Mainline Contracting, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,618,200.00
$1,644,363.54Lind-Exco Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,644,363.54
$1,875,102.37Rapid Construction Rapid City, SD $1,875,102.37
$1,962,720.00Tru-Form Construction, Inc. Black Hawk, SD $1,962,720.00

Sioux Falls, SD Reliabank (CIC Job #: 2017-0131)
Opened: Feb 23 Awarded, Amount not 

Available

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$0.00Fiegen Construction Co. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 335-6000 build@fiegenconstruction.com

$0.00
fax: (605) 335-3346

Low

Sturgis, SD Old Stone Shelter Replacement (CIC Job #: 2017-0207)
Opened: Mar 14 Estimated at: Base: $44,158.60

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$85,637.55Tru-Form Construction, Inc. Black Hawk, SD
(605) 787-5187 mleon@rushmore.com no website on file

$85,637.55
fax: (605) 787-5792

Low

$95,995.00Iverson Construction, Inc. Sturgis, SD $95,995.00
$113,600.00Complete Contracting Solutions Rapid City, SD $113,600.00
$122,024.50Ainsworth-Benning Construction Spearfish, SD $122,024.50
$126,485.60Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $126,485.60
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Vermillion, SD Erickson Addition Regional Detention Pond (CIC Job #: 2017-0155)
Opened: Feb 9 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$126,067.56RMS Drainage & Excavation Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 360-8525

$126,067.56
fax: 

Award

Vermillion, SD Vermillion Prentis Street Lift Station and Sanitary Sewer Improvements (CIC Job 
#: 2017-0378)

Opened: Mar 14 Estimated at: $1,070,000 to 1,090,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,084,781.70First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 331-5626 office@firstrateexcavate.com

$1,084,781.70
fax: (605) 331-5608

Low

$1,304,219.45H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $1,304,219.45
$1,397,646.00Geislinger & Sons, Inc. Watkins, MN $1,397,646.00

Viborg, SD Viborg Utility Improvements (CIC Job #: 2017-0477)
Opened: Mar 15 Estimated at: $1,011,395.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$921,799.15First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 331-5626 office@firstrateexcavate.com

$921,799.15
fax: (605) 331-5608

Low

$943,465.00Nitteberg Construction Estelline, SD $943,465.00
$966,344.82Haarsma Construction Sioux Falls, SD $966,344.82
$968,330.30H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $968,330.30
$995,273.08Thorstad Companies Dell Rapids, SD $995,273.08

$1,079,901.15Double H Paving Tea, SD $1,079,901.15

Volga, SD Volga 250,000 Gallon Water Tower Coating - 2017 (CIC Job #: 2017-0273)
Opened: Feb 17 Estimated at: $150,000.00 to $200,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Bid Schedule 1 (June 1, 2017 Completion)

$194,500.00Champion Coatings, Inc. Savage, MN
(952) 707-9000 coatings@frontiernet.net

$194,500.00
fax: (952) 707-9004

Low

$218,900.00Maguire Iron, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $218,900.00
$241,000.00Utility Service Co., Inc. Perry, GA $241,000.00
$273,950.00Classic Protective Coatings, Inc. Menomonie, WI $273,950.00
$323,000.00TMI Coatings, Inc. St. Paul, MN $323,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Bid Schedule 2 (October 31, 2017 Completion)

$198,700.00Maguire Iron, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 334-9749

$198,700.00
fax: (605) 334-9752

Low

$205,000.00Champion Coatings, Inc. Savage, MN $205,000.00
$241,000.00Utility Service Co., Inc. Perry, GA $241,000.00
$273,950.00Classic Protective Coatings, Inc. Menomonie, WI $273,950.00
$308,000.00TMI Coatings, Inc. St. Paul, MN $308,000.00
$432,000.00K & W Coatings, LLC Elkader, IA $432,000.00
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Watertown, SD Audio-Video Systems Lake Area Technical Institute (CIC Job #: 2017-0390)
Opened: Mar 2 Recommended Award

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$44,201.00 $33,680.00Mid States Audio, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 331-4001

$77,881.00
fax: 

Low

Watertown, SD Parking Lot Projects Lake Area Technical Institute (CIC Job #: 2017-0391)
Opened: Mar 2 Recommended Award

         Only 1 Bidder

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$63,900.00 $79,287.50Duininck Incorporated Prinsburg, MN
(320) 978-6011 estimator@duininck.com www.duininck.com

$143,187.50
fax: (320) 978-4978

Low

Watertown, SD Roof Repair/Replacement Projects Lake Area Technical Institute (CIC Job #: 2017-
0392)

Opened: Mar 2 Recommended Award

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$145,780.00 $127,800.00Pro-Tec Roofing Watertown, SD
(605) 882-4060

$273,580.00
fax: (605) 882-2163

Low

Yankton, SD 25th Street Paving from Douglas Avenue to Mulberry Street (CIC Job #: 2017-0140)
Opened: Feb 16 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$249,762.45Masonry Components, Inc. Yankton, SD
(605) 665-7800 mascomp@midconetwork.com

$249,762.45
fax: (605) 665-6447

Award

$267,398.92D & G Concrete Construction Sioux Falls, SD $267,398.92
$284,500.00BX Civil & Construction, Inc. Dell Rapids, SD $284,500.00
$291,214.55Thorstad Companies Dell Rapids, SD $291,214.55


